Consists of two cone rings, joined through a lock nut and a tab washer. In virtue of
the simple design, very fast assembly/disassembly is possible. CAL13S is suitable for
applications with medium to low torques. CAL13S is very similar to the standard
CAL9, but is manufactured in a longer execution. Available for shaft diameters from
14 to 60 mm.
Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 D Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL13S-14/25 14 25 23 31 32 72 9000
CAL13S-15/25 15 25 23 31 32 77 9000
CAL13S-16/25* 16 25 20 30 32 73 9000
CAL13S-18/30 18 30 24 33 38 125 13000
CAL13S-19/30 19 30 24 33 38 132 13000
CAL13S-20/30 20 30 24 33 38 139 13000
CAL13S-24/35 24 35 29 38 45 202 15000
CAL13S-25/35 25 35 29 38 45 210 15000
CAL13S-28/40 28 40 34 40 52 312 20000
CAL13S-30/40 30 40 34 40 52 335 20000
CAL13S-32/45 32 45 34 45 58 442 25000
CAL13S-35/45 35 45 34 45 58 483 25000
CAL13S-40/50 40 50 35 46 65 696 31000
CAL13S-45/55 45 55 35 47 70 902 36000
CAL13S-48/60 48 60 35 47 75 991 37000
CAL13S-50/60 50 60 35 47 75 1014 37000
CAL13S-55/65 55 65 36 48 80 1158 38000
CAL13S-60/70 60 70 36 50 85 1379 41000
CAL13S (Self-Centering)
Torque = Maximum transmittable
torque when axial force is zero.
Axial Force = Maximum  axial force